

NETARHAT RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL NETARHAT

P.O- NETARHAT, DISTRICT- LATEHAR

(An Autonomous Institution under School Education & Literacy Department, Govt. of Jharkhand)

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Enquiry No- 984 Dated-21.5.2017

Sealed tenders are invited for Netarhat Residential School, Netarhat from reputed parties/Company/conrtractors having relevant experience in Civil Construction Work for constructing New Toilet Block , Supply & Installation of Aluminium Sliding Shutter in Windows of Guest House, Electric Installation Sanitary & water supply in Guest House and Supplying & fixing Paver Tiles in the front side of Guest House at Netarhat Residential School campus situated at Netarhat, District-Latehar.

1.	Name of the Tender	Constructing New Toilet Block , Supply &
		Installation of Aluminium Sliding Shutter in
		Windows of Guest House, Electric Installation
		Sanitary & water supply in Guest House and
		Supplying & fixing Paver Tiles in the front
		side of Guest House at Netarhat Residential
		School at Netarhat-835218, District- Latehar,
		Jharkhand.
2.	Scope of Work	Constructing New Toilet Block , Supply &
		Installation of Aluminium Sliding Shutter in
		Windows of Guest House, Electric Installation
		Sanitary & water supply in Guest House and
		Supplying & fixing Paver Tiles in the front
		side of Guest House at Netarhat Residential
		School at Netarhat-835218, District- Latehar,
		Jharkhand.
3.	Name and Address of the Office Inviting	Principal, NetarhatResidential School,Netarhat,
	Tender	P.O- Netarhat, District- Latehar
4.	Date of Publication of Tender on Website	20.05.2017 at 10.00 A.M.
5.	Last Date and Time for receipt of Bids	31.05.2017 at 11.30 A.M
6.	Date of Opening of the Tender	01.06.2017 at 03.30 P.M
7.	Contact Persons with Details	1. Mr. Bindhyachal Pandey
		(Principal)
		Contact No- 06569 277644
		Email id- principal.netarhat@gmail.com
		2. Mr. Roshan Kumar Baxi
		Bursar
		Contact No- 9771521409
		Email id- bursarnvs@gmail.com

Complete details could be seen on our school's website www.netarhatvidyalaya.com

Sd./-(**BindhyachalPandey**) Principal NetarhatResidential School Netarhat